
OLD MISSION
PORTLAND CBMENT= FOR PERMANENCE=

AHERN
•' Arthur P carrier PO r 926 Alabama
" C A elk Am Radiator Co r 72 Bartlett
" Catherine Mrs r 1329 Folsom
" Cecelia A stcnoe r 2854 Harrison
" Chas elk r 945 Madrid
" Danl elk Lansley & Michaels Co r 268 Farra-

Customa r Oakland
David I watehmn r 7 Seymour
David M lab r 72 Bartlett
Dennis J solr r 847 Baker
Elizabeth r 530 Sanchez
Ellen M (wid Danl J) r 847 Baker
E T paperctr r 847 Baker
Eueene (Grace) mov picture opr r 374a. 4tl>

Eugene P (Rose) elk r 1115 Divisadero
Francis D Rev asst rector St Mary's Cathe-

dral r 1100 Franklin
Francis J elk SP Co r 945 Afadrid
Frank A (Belle) editor and pub Coast Shoe

Reporter r 2059 Market
Geo F (Hazel) elk SP Co r 2192. 15th
J Andrew shirtctr r 425 Grove
Jas A (Annie) plumber r 425 Grove
Jas A tilestr r 810 Lyon
Jas B bkpr r 245 Elsie
Jeremiah (Mary A) r 2743 McAllister
Joanna (wid Timothy) r 1503 Dolores
John (Mary A) cementwkr r 178 Dorland
John driver r 3377. 26th
John painter r 193. 4th
John F (Isabel) asst elk Board Supervisors

r 425 Duboce Ay
John F (HattieZ) elev bldr r 410 Hoffman

" John M r 847 Baker
" John M electn r 1750 Mission
" John P (Marcuerite C) elk PT&T Co r 3562

17th
" John W tmetr r 3377. 26th
" Josephine M bkpr Landsberger & Son. r 3377

20th
" Julia (wid Michael) r 268 Farallones
" Lillian elk r 2854 Harrison
" Mary A stcnojr r 1120 Stanyan
" Mary E elk PT&T Co r 1242 Waller
*' Margaret M (wid Maurice J) r 810 Lyon
" Matthew Jr (Elizabeth) lab r 2820 Folsom
" Maurice (Nellie) lab r 3880. 23d
" Maurice L elk r 810 Lyon
" Jfichael lab r 268 Farallones
" Michael (Nora) lab r 704 Moultrie
" Patk B (Annie) cond r 1486 Dolores
" Patk B (Alice J) aet r 1120 Stanyan
" Raymond W elk Hibernia Bk r 129 Common-

" Eichd F elk SP Co r 1120 Stanyan
** Thoa checker r 249a Duboce Av
" Thos den ITS Internal Rev r 903. 28th
" Thos (Annie) supt Pac Div SP Co r 129 Com-

monwealth Av
" Thos P r 129 Commonwealth Av
" Wm (Mary) carp r 926 Alabama
" Wm procer r 554 Douglas
" Wm C elk Magner Bros r 3377. 20th
" Wm H bottler r 245 Elsie
" Wm J r 222. 22nd Ay
" Wm J (Ahern & Buick) r 2854 Harrison
" Wm J bkpr r 1120 Stanyan
" Wm J elk SP Co r 249a Duboce Av
" Wm J (Annie) elk r 630 Scott
" Wm J pres Ind Trading Co r Olympic Club
" Wm J salsn Ford Motor Co r 1503 Dolores
" Wm J solr Daily News r 132 Parnassus Av
Wm P paver r 3221^ Clipp

& Co r 378 Golden

& Buick 'TiJ Ahem J J Buick) autos 553

Ahkmann Annie (wid Thos) r 647 Kirkham
" Martin C (Gladys) salsn r 1318. 7th Av

Ahl Chas B traf mgr Stone & Webster 58 Sutter
Edw A whsemn r 1906 Mission

" Gustaf E (Marie) eontr r 1237. 2d Av
Ahlbach A (Zelinda) carp r 21 Landers

Jos (Elizabeth M) (Ahlbach & Mayer) r 81
Dorland

" Wm J (Annie) plumber r (53 Diamond
" & Mayer (Jns Ahlbach and Chas Mayer)

plumbers 85 Dorland
Ahlberg Bearing Co 1116 Polk
" Chas (Karin) electn r 630 Mt Vernon Av

Ahlborn August (Amelia) chef r 1398 Palou Av
" August W (Mae J) eng C Moore & Co r 125

Clipper
" Chas H elk r 13 Johnston Ay
" C J r 1501 Larkin
" Louise (wid Chas) tchr music 1320 California
'* Lucy (wid Wm) r 197 Downey

Robt F elk SP Co i 1 Johnston Av

AHLERS
" Carl C foremn J L Ahli

Gate Av
" Estelle J steno r 1534 Clay
*' Geo chemist r 150 Franklin

AHLERS H. 0. CO.
J V Rounsefell pres, importers of diamonds
and precious stones, fine watches, 245
Post, tel Kearny 4624

" Henry C (Amelia) Jeweler r 3876 Clay
" Irene M stenog r 1534 Clay
" J Lewis (Ida) (J L Ahlers & Co) r 378

Golden Gate Av
" J L & Co (J L Ahlers) dairy produce 426

Pacific
" Lottie D Mrs Indywkr r 38 Abbey
" Walter A eond r 1617 Pine

Ahlert Wm V plumber r 2600 McAllister
Ahif Fred cooper r 225 Woolsey
" Fred W elk SP Co r Oakland
" Henry (Margaret) lab r 1144 Fairfax Av
" Henry C (Hannah) lab r 1650 McKlnnon Av
" Hermann (Adele) carp r 351. 27th Av
" John P (Mary D) tmstr r 35 Tomasa
" Walter G elk Crane Co r Berkeley
" Wm appr r 1144 Fairfax Av
AHLGREN see Algren

•' Albert elk SO Co r Berkeley
" H M elk SO Co r Berkeley

Ahlin Carl B auto meeh r 1975 Sutter
" Carl W with A Anderson & Co r Berkeley
" Julius G (Edna) mstr mar r 3818. 18th
" K A mstr mar Swaj-ne & Hoyt r Berkeley

Ahlmen Carl A (Hilda G) carp r 455 Anderson
Ahiquist Harold civ eng r 980 Bush
" Vimar seamn r 82 Perry
" Wm (Olga) lab r 670 Diamond

Ahlstrand Berndt W cook r 1485 Florida
" Chas J timekpr r 1485 Florida
" Walter H chauffr r 1485 Florida

Ahlstrom Andrew P (Hilda) lab r 1411 San Bruno
" Emil mach Bourret Kirkwood Co
" F elk WTITei Co r 620 Sutter
Ahman Amandus (Stephanie) mstr mar r 1027

Church
Ahnberg Ella Mrs r 472. 3rd
Ahnden John H (Martha) drftsmn r 358, 3rd Av
Ahnefeld Henry (Bertha) eontr r 522 Anderson
Ahnfeld Edw teller Sav Union Bank & Trust

Co r Oakland
Ahnlund Francis Rev r 429 Guerrero
Ahnstrom Axel (Anna) seamn r 222 Bartlett
" Carl B (Rhoda) lab r 590 Duncan

Ahonen Emil fPannie) mach r 32 Richland Av
Ahpel Cora (wid Henry) r 1770 Pacific Av
Ahrens Albert H chauffr r 2913. 19th

Amy A musician r 1575 Washington
" Anna M (wid Albert) r 846a Capp
" Anita K stenog r 846a Capp
" A W elk Worthlneton Co r 4221 Moraga
" Bullwinkel Co (G M Ahrens J D Buliwinkei)

refreshments SB cor 1st and Harrison
" Clara M elk r 4118. 20th
" Elizabeth (wid Jacob H) r 4118, 20th
" Fred (Emma) r 162 Onondaga Av
" Fred J Indywkr r 2913. 19th
" Freda L (Amelia) watehmn r 1011 Capp
" Geo (Alice) firemn SFFD r 2803. 16th
" Geo M (Elsie) (Ahrens Bullwinkel Co) r 846

Clayton
" Geo N (Maude) carrie
' Henry r 2643 Folsom
Henry T Indymn r 2913. 19th

1555, 42d Av

• Jennie E r 1325 Ellis
' John H lab r 868 Dolores
" Mabel tchr Pub School r 846 Clayton
" May A musician r 1575 Washington
" Nicholas

;
~ " " "

' Wilkin A
r 778 Fulton

" Wm elk r 846a Capp

" Wm W carrier PO r 4118. 20th
" Willie D mech r 778 Fulton
Ahrnke Hans P asst mgr Davis Watkins Mfg

Co r Piedmont
Aicardi Adelaida vridow r 2242 Larkin
Aich Calixter mcssgr r 1060 Gilman Av

Berkeley
" Gustave A (Aicher Machine Wks) r 1634

Stockton
" Machine Wks 1634 Stockton

Aichin Hyman ctr r 154 Webster
Aicloff Theo (Annie) r 69a Boyce
Aidelberg Saml (Mutual Bedding Mfg Co) 1869

Sutter
Alello Antonio (Vlneenca) r 3236 San Jose Av
" Domenico dry goods 1821 Powell
" Sarah (wid Glaeino) r 2022 Quesada Av
" Victor elk r 3236 San Jose Av
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